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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021
Disciplina 26 Muski/M, 1500m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
14.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021
Rang God. Vreme Bodova
1. Mal Gashi 15 Step, PR 15:41.46 730
25m: 13.63 13.63 400m:  4:08.00 15.91 775m: 8:04.51 15.86 1150m: 12:00.43 15.92
50m: 28.42 14.79 425m:  4:23.72 15.72 800m: 8:20.17 1566  1175m: 12:16.29 15.86
75m: 43.51 15.09 450m:  4:39.50 15.78 825m: 8:35.98 15.81  1200m: 12:32.29 16.00
100m: 58.94 15.43 475m:  4:55.06 15.56 850m: 8:51.67 15.69 1225m: 12:48.29 16.00
125m: 1:14.63 15.69 500m: 5:10.79 15.73 875m: 9:07.34 15.67  1250m: 13:04.09 15.80
150m: 1:30.28 15.65 525m: 5:26.56 15.77 900m: 9:23.07 15.73  1275m: 13:19.76 15.67
175m: 1:46.02 15.74 550m: 5:42.42 15.86 925m: 9:38.72 15.65 1300m: 13:35.70 15.94
200m: 2:01.70 15.68 575m: 5:58.09 15.67 950m: 9:54.56 15.84  1325m: 13:51.68 15.98
225m: 2:17.37 15.67 600m: 6:14.10 16.01 975m: 10:10.14 15,58  1350m: 14:07.42 15.74
250m: 2:33.14 15.77 625m: 6:29.88 15.78 1000m: 10:25.80 15.66 1375m: 14:23.30 15.88
275m: 2:48.84 15.70 650m: 6:45.84 15.96 1025m: 10:41.56 15.76  1400m: 14:39.33 16.03
300m: 3:04.60 15.76 675m:  7:01.40 15.56 1050m: 10:57.24 15.68  1425m: 14:55.42 16.09
325m: 3:20.29 15.69 700m:  7:17.09 15.69 1075m: 11:13.18 15.94 1450m: 15:11.56 16.14
350m: 3:36.29 16.00 725m: 7:32.86 15.77 1100m: 11:28.99 15.81  1475m: 15:27.04 15.48
375m:  3:52.09 15.80 750m:  7:48.65 15.79 1125m: 11:44.51 15,52  1500m: 15:41.46 14.42
2. Andrej Karaskakovski 16  Skopje, SK 16:15.07 657
50m: 28.29 28.29 450m:  4:45.42 33.06 850m: 9:07.67 32.62  1250m: 13:31.95 32.86
100m: 59.03 30.74 500m:; 5:17.99 32.57 900m: 9:40.80 33.13  1300m: 14:05.43 33.48
150m: 1:30.17 31.14 550m: 5:50.66 32.67 950m: 10:13.72 32.92  1350m: 14:38.36 32.93
200m: 2:02.21 32.04 600m: 6:23.51 32.85 1000m: 10:46.60 32.88  1400m: 15:11.77 33.41
250m: 2:34.42 32.21 650m: 6:56.65 33.14 1050m: 11:19.61 33.01  1450m: 15:44.31 32.54
300m: 3:06.76 32.34 700m: 7:29.38 32.73 1100m: 11:52.95 33.34  1500m: 16:15.07 30.76
350m: 3:39.72 32.96 750m: 8:02.14 32.76 1150m: 12:26.04 33.09
400m: 4:12.36 32.64 800m: 8:35.05 32.91 1200m: 12:59.09 33.05
3. Niko Balenta 16  TreSnjevka, ZG 16:24.03 640
25m: 13.98 13.98 400m: 4:14.66 16.49 775m:  8:26.45 16.57  1150m: 12:34.29 16.68
50m: 29.17 15.19 425m:  4:31.17 16.51 800m: 8:43.26 16.81  1175m: 12:50.77 16.48
75m: 44.72 15.55 450m:  4:47.76 16.59 825m: 8:59.56 16.30 1200m: 13:07.46 16.69
100m: 1:00.41 15.69 475m:  5:04.49 16.73 850m: 9:15.76 16.20 1225m: 13:24.09 16.63
125m: 1:16.55 16.14 500m: 5:21.33 16.84 875m: 9:31.89 16.13 1250m: 13:40.96 16.87
150m: 1:32.70 16.15 525m: 5:38.08 16.75 900m: 9:48.41 16.52  1275m: 13:57.75 16.79
175m: 1:49.00 16.30 550m: 5:55.16 17.08 925m: 10:04.83 16.42  1300m: 14:14.60 16.85
200m: 2:04.95 15.95 575m: 6:12.04 16.88 950m: 10:21.32 16.49 1325m: 14:31.27 16.67
225m: 2:20.84 15.89 600m: 6:28.76 16.72 975m: 10:37.85 16.53  1350m: 14:48.01 16.74
250m: 2:36.76 15.92 625m: 6:45.46 16.70 1000m: 10:54.59 16.74  1375m: 15:04.72 16.71
275m: 2:52.82 16.06 650m:  7:02.30 16.84 1025m: 11:11.15 16.56 1400m: 15:21.38 16.66
300m: 3:09.03 16.21 675m: 7:19.12 16.82 1050m: 11:27.74 16.59  1425m: 15:37.16 15.78
325m: 3:25.42 16.39 700m:  7:36.20 17.08 1075m: 11:44.29 16.55  1450m: 15:52.83 15.67
350m: 3:41.84 16.42 725m:  7:53.00 16.80 1100m: 12:00.81 16.52 1475m: 16:08.53 15.70
375m: 3:58.17 16.33 750m:  8:09.88 16.88 1125m: 12:17.61 16.80  1500m: 16:24.03 15.50
4. Dusan Katic 18  Partizan, BG 16:29.98 628
25m: 14.14 14.14 400m:  4:18.03 16.32 775m: 8:27.88 16.79  1150m: 12:36.21 16.98
50m: 29.66 15.52 425m:  4:34.59 16.56 800m: 8:44.33 16.45 1175m: 12:53.07 16.86
75m: 45.34 15.68 450m: 4:51.26 16.67 825m: 9:00.61 16.28 1200m: 13:10.12 17.05
100m: 1:01.35 16.01 475m: 5:08.25 16.99 850m: 9:17.01 16.40 1225m: 13:26.76 16.64
125m: 1:17.38 16.03 500m: 5:25.14 16.89 875m: 9:33.70 16.69  1250m: 13:43.56 16.80
150m: 1:33.73 16.35 525m: 5:41.36 16.22 900m: 9:50.47 16.77 1275m: 14:00.26 16.70
175m: 1:50.02 16.29 550m: 5:57.86 16.50 925m: 10:07.14 16.67  1300m: 14:17.14 16.88
200m: 2:06.64 16.62 575m: 6:14.31 16.45 950m: 10:23.82 16.68  1325m: 14:34.11 16.97
225m:  2:23.27 16.63 600m: 6:30.85 16.54 975m: 10:40.43 16.61 1350m: 14:51.11 17.00
250m: 2:39.54 16.27 625m:  6:47.40 16.55 1000m: 10:57.24 16.81  1375m: 15:07.96 16.85
275m: 2:55.72 16.18 650m: 7:03.92 16.52 1025m: 11:13.68 16.44  1400m: 15:24.72 16.76
300m: 3:12.42 16.70 675m: 7:20.63 16.71 1050m: 11:29.88 16.20 1425m: 15:41.11 16.39
325m: 3:28.98 16.56 700m: 7:37.42 16.79 1075m: 11:46.11 16.23  1450m: 15:57.52 16.41
350m: 3:45.44 16.46 725m:  7:54.25 16.83 1100m: 12:02.56 16.45 1475m: 16:13.95 16.43
375m: 4:01.71 16.27 750m: 8:11.09 16.84 1125m: 12:19.23 16.67 1500m: 16:29.98 16.03
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5. Jakov Igrec 19  TreSnjevka, ZG 16:56.12 581
25m: 14.08 14.08 400m; 4:21.22 16.80 775m: 8:36.19 17.23 1150m: 12:56.18 17.77
50m: 29.93 15.85 425m:  4:38.21 16.99 800m: 8:53.07 16.88 1175m: 13:13.73 17.55
75m: 45.77 15.84 450m:  4:55.09 16.88 825m: 9:10.08 17.01 1200m: 13:30.88 17.15
100m: 1:01.75 15.98 475m:; 5:12.06 16.97 850m: 9:27.06 16.98 1225m:; 13:48.53 17.65
125m: 1:18.09 16.34 500m: 5:29.05 16.99 875m: 9:44.10 17.04 1250m: 14:06.26 17.73
150m: 1:34.49 16.40 525m: 5:46.22 17.17 900m: 10:01.11 17.01 1275m: 14:23.93 17.67
175m: 1:50.90 16.41 550m: 6:03.09 16.87 925m: 10:18.25 17.14  1300m: 14:41.03 17.10
200m: 2:07.45 16.55 575m: 6:20.04 16.95 950m: 10:35.45 17.20 1325m: 14:58.64 17.61
225m: 2:23.99 16.54 600m: 6:37.02 16.98 975m: 10:53.06 17.61 1350m: 15:15.88 17.24
250m: 2:40.48 16.49 625m: 6:54.13 17.11 1000m:; 11:10.31 17.25 1375m: 15:33.27 17.39
275m:  2:57.09 16.61 650m:; 7:11.14 17.01 1025m:; 11:27.79 17.48 1400m: 15:50.38 17.11
300m: 3:13.93 16.84 675m: 7:28.17 17.03 1050m:; 11:45.41 17.62 1425m: 16:07.08 16.70
326m: 3:30.74 16.81 700m: 7:45.04 16.87 1075m:; 12:03.06 17.65 1450m:; 16:23.67 16.59
350m: 3:47.39 16.65 725m:; 8:02.15 17.11 1100m: 12:20.57 17.51 1475m: 16:40.57 16.90
375m: 4:04.42 17.03 750m: 8:18.96 16.81 1125m: 12:38.41 17.84  1500m: 16:56.12 15.55

6. Sidrit Desku 16 Step, PR 17:11.84 555
25m: 14.21 14.21 400m:; 4:25.63 17.28 775m: 8:47.99 17.50 1150m: 13:09.44 17.52
50m: 29.78 15.57 425m:  4:43.08 17.45 800m: 9:05.05 17.06 1175m: 13:26.90 17.46
75m: 45.80 16.02 450m: 5:00.48 17.40 825m: 9:22.56 17.51 1200m: 13:44.40 17.50
100m: 1:01.78 15.98 475m; 5:17.96 17.48 850m: 9:40.13 17.57 1225m: 14:02.46 18.06
125m: 1:18.38 16.60 500m: 5:35.31 17.35 875m: 9:57.24 17.11 1250m: 14:20.06 17.60
150m: 1:35.12 16.74 525m: 5:52.61 17.30 900m: 10:14.63 17.39 1275m: 14:37.36 17.30
175m: 1:51.86 16.74 550m: 6:10.22 17.61 925m: 10:32.10 17.47 1300m: 14:54.55 17.19
200m: 2:08.64 16.78 575m: 6:27.37 17.15 950m: 10:49.34 17.24 1325m: 15:11.79 17.24
225m: 2:25.85 17.21 600m: 6:44.70 17.33 975m: 11:07.31 17.97 1350m: 15:29.11 17.32
250m:; 2:42.87 17.02 626m: 7:02.16 17.46 1000m: 11:24.50 17.19 1375m: 15:46.53 17.42
275m: 2:59.79 16.92 650m: 7:20.01 17.85 1025m: 11:41.99 17.49 1400m: 16:03.52 16.99
300m: 3:16.77 16.98 675m: 7:37.94 17.93 1050m: 11:59.50 17.51 1425m: 16:20.76 17.24
326m: 3:33.87 17.10 700m: 7:55.80 17.86 1075m:; 12:16.92 17.42 1450m:; 16:37.86 17.10
350m: 3:50.88 17.01 725m:; 8:13.07 17.27 1100m: 12:34.47 17.55 1475m: 16:55.11 17.25
375m: 4:08.35 17.47 750m:  8:30.49 17.42 1125m: 12:51.92 17.45 1500m: 17:11.84 16.73

7. Kristijan Stojanovski 17 MKD 17:31.63 524
25m: 14.60 14.60 400m: 4:36.66 17.79 775m:  9:04.01 17.74  1150m: 13:27.51 17.09
50m: 30.52 15.92 425m:  4:54.54 17.88 800m: 9:22.01 18.00 1175m: 13:45.03 17.52
75m: 47.28 16.76 450m: 5:12.26 17.72 825m: 9:39.63 17.62 1200m: 14:02.28 17.25
100m: 1:04.07 16.79 475m:; 5:30.15 17.89 850m: 9:57.49 17.86 1225m: 14:19.80 17.52
125m: 1:21.07 17.00 500m: 5:48.12 17.97 875m: 10:15.27 17.78 1250m:; 14:37.27 17.47
150m: 1:38.81 17.74 525m: 6:05.97 17.85 900m: 10:32.51 17.24  1275m: 14:54.86 17.59
175m: 1:56.19 17.38 550m: 6:24.17 18.20 925m: 10:50.24 17.73 1300m: 15:12.42 17.56
200m: 2:14.01 17.82 575m: 6:42.11 17.94 950m: 11:07.79 17.55 1325m: 15:30.03 17.61
225m: 2:31.50 17.49 600m: 6:59.69 17.58 975m: 11:25.48 17.69 1350m: 15:47.91 17.88
250m:; 2:49.27 17.77 626m: 7:17.87 18.18 1000m: 11:43.20 17.72 1375m: 16:05.34 17.43
275m: 3:07.16 17.89 650m: 7:35.58 17.71 1025m: 12:00.69 17.49 1400m: 16:23.08 17.74
300m: 3:24.94 17.78 675m: 7:53.39 17.81 1050m: 12:17.94 17.25 1425m: 16:40.59 17.51
326m: 3:42.92 17.98 700m: 8:11.09 17.70 1075m:; 12:35.62 17.68 1450m:; 16:57.83 17.24
350m: 4:00.79 17.87 725m:  8:28.80 17.71 1100m: 12:52.93 17.31 1475m: 17:15.12 17.29
375m: 4:18.87 18.08 750m: 8:46.27 17.47 1125m: 13:10.42 17.49 1500m: 17:31.63 16.51

8. Uros Stojic 15  Sveti Nikola, NI 17:35.38 518
25m: 11.93 11.93 400m: 4:31.16 17.48 775m: 8:57.89 17.80 1150m: 13:25.73 17.75
50m: 27.97 16.04 425m:;  4:48.87 17.71 800m: 9:15.50 17.61 1175m: 13:43.84 18.11
75m: 44.64 16.67 450m: 5:06.51 17.64 825m: 9:33.26 17.76 1200m: 14:01.94 18.10
100m: 1:01.36 16.72 475m:; 5:24.49 17.98 850m: 9:51.10 17.84  1225m: 14:19.99 18.05
125m: 1:18.44 17.08 500m: 5:42.08 17.59 875m: 10:08.94 17.84 1250m: 14:38.00 18.01
150m: 1:35.96 17.52 525m: 5:59.89 17.81 900m: 10:26.72 17.78 1275m: 14:55.87 17.87
175m: 1:53.41 17.45 550m: 6:17.51 17.62 925m: 10:44.56 17.84  1300m: 15:13.88 18.01
200m: 2:10.99 17.58 575m: 6:35.57 18.06 950m: 11:02.40 17.84 1325m: 15:31.44 17.56
225m: 2:28.37 17.38 600m: 6:53.39 17.82 975m: 11:20.13 17.73 1350m: 15:49.08 17.64
250m: 2:45.76 17.39 6256m: 7:11.25 17.86 1000m: 11:37.98 17.85 1375m: 16:07.09 18.01
275m: 3:03.40 17.64 650m:  7:29.03 17.78 1025m: 11:56.18 18.20 1400m: 16:25.13 18.04
300m: 3:21.05 17.65 675m: 7:46.81 17.78 1050m: 12:14.23 18.05 1425m: 16:42.82 17.69
325m: 3:38.65 17.60 700m: 8:04.53 17.72 1075m:; 12:32.24 18.01 1450m: 17:00.44 17.62
350m: 3:56.08 17.43 725m:  8:22.23 17.70 1100m: 12:50.23 17.99 1475m: 17:17.50 17.06
375m: 4:13.68 17.60 750m:;  8:40.09 17.86 1125m: 13:07.98 17.75 1500m: 17:35.38 17.88
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9. Dimitar Boshnakov 13  Skopje, SK 17:41.63 509
25m: 12.09 12.09 400m:; 4:37.35 17.95 775m:  9:02.42 17.49  1150m: 13:33.39 18.34
50m: 28.24 16.15 425m:  4:54.83 17.48 800m: 9:20.65 18.23 1175m: 13:51.10 17.71
75m: 45.46 17.22 450m: 5:11.95 17.12 825m: 9:38.49 17.84  1200m: 14:09.58 18.48
100m: 1:03.05 17.59 475m;  5:29.49 17.54 850m: 9:56.40 17.91  1225m: 14:27.69 18.11
125m: 1:20.82 17.77 500m: 5:47.36 17.87 875m: 10:14.11 17.71  1250m: 14:46.67 18.98
150m: 1:38.45 17.63 525m: 6:05.08 17.72 900m: 10:32.13 18.02  1275m: 15:03.64 16.97
175m: 1:56.23 17.78 550m: 6:23.01 17.93 925m: 10:50.22 18.09  1300m: 15:21.56 17.92
200m: 2:13.23 17.00 575m: 6:40.17 17.16 950m: 11:08.64 18.42 1325m: 15:40.00 18.44
225m: 2:31.20 17.97 600m: 6:57.72 17.55 975m: 11:26.34 17.70  1350m: 15:58.83 18.83
250m:; 2:49.26 18.06 6256m: 7:15.55 17.83 1000m: 11:44.91 18.57 1375m: 16:16.56 17.73
275m: 3:07.97 18.71 650m:  7:33.33 17.78 1025m: 12:02.45 17.54 1400m: 16:34.27 17.71
300m: 3:25.27 17.30 675m: 7:51.21 17.88 1050m: 12:20.48 18.03  1425m: 16:50.73 16.46
326m: 3:43.08 17.81 700m: 8:09.03 17.82 1075m:; 12:38.85 18.37  1450m: 17:07.27 16.54
350m: 4:00.91 17.83 725m:  8:27.05 18.02 1100m: 12:57.31 18.46 1475m: 17:23.40 16.13
375m:  4:19.40 18.49 750m:  8:44.93 17.88 1125m: 13:15.05 17.74  1500m: 17:41.63 18.23

10. Mateja Mihajlovic 14 Ni$ 2005, NI 18:1491 464
25m: 12.14 12.14 400m:;  4:37.09 18.13 775m: 9:13.18 18.48 1150m: 13:57.50 19.29
50m: 27.83 15.69 425m:  4:55.78 18.69 800m: 9:31.65 18.47 1175m: 14:16.18 18.68
75m: 44.70 16.87 450m: 5:13.55 17.77 825m: 9:50.21 18.56 1200m: 14:34.32 18.14
100m: 1:02.03 17.33 475m; 5:31.23 17.68 850m: 10:08.41 18.20  1225m: 14:53.29 18.97
125m: 1:19.66 17.63 500m: 5:49.32 18.09 875m: 10:27.16 18.75 1250m: 15:12.24 18.95
150m: 1:37.34 17.68 525m: 6:07.81 18.49 900m: 10:46.04 18.88 1275m: 15:30.47 18.23
175m: 1:55.75 18.41 550m: 6:26.18 18.37 925m: 11:04.94 18.90 1300m: 15:49.10 18.63
200m: 2:13.22 17.47 575m: 6:44.56 18.38 950m: 11:24.16 19.22 1325m: 16:06.95 17.85
225m: 2:31.19 17.97 600m: 7:02.81 18.25 975m: 11:43.38 19.22 1350m: 16:25.69 18.74
250m: 2:49.07 17.88 6256m: 7:21.33 18.52 1000m: 12:02.68 19.30 1375m: 16:44.34 18.65
275m: 3:06.94 17.87 650m:  7:39.87 18.54 1025m: 12:21.99 19.31 1400m: 17:02.63 18.29
300m: 3:24.48 17.54 675m: 7:58.56 18.69 1050m: 12:41.38 19.39 1425m: 17:20.68 18.05
326m: 3:42.50 18.02 700m: 8:17.80 19.24 1075m:; 13:00.35 18.97 1450m:; 17:38.65 17.97
350m: 4:00.48 17.98 725m: 8:36.54 18.74 1100m: 13:19.24 18.89 1475m: 17:56.24 17.59
375m: 4:18.96 18.48 750m: 8:54.70 18.16 1125m: 13:38.21 18.97 1500m: 18:14.91 18.67

11. Djordje Jovanovic 13  Sveti Nikola, NI 19:33.88 377
50m:  31.03  31.03 350m: 3.45.89  39.37 750m:  9:02.96  40.01  1150m: 14:20.49  39.44
75m:  50.47  19.44  400m: 4:24.92  39.03 800m: 9:43.04  40.08 1200m: 15:00.77  40.28
125m: 1:03.01 1254  450m: 5:04.98  40.06 850m: 10:22.40  39.36 1250m: 15:41.05  40.28
150m:  1:09.14 6.13 500m: 5:44.42  39.44 900m: 11:01.39  38.99  1300m: 16:20.65  39.60
175m: 1:12.19 3.05 550m: 6:23.88 39.46 950m: 11:41.04 39.65 1350m: 16:59.81 39.16
200m: 1:48.21  36.02 600m: 7:04.04  40.16  1000m: 12:21.22  40.18  1400m: 17:39.40  39.59
250m: 2:27.28  39.07 650m: 7:43.72  39.68  1050m: 13:00.65  39.43  1450m: 18:17.62  38.22
300m: 3:06.52  39.24  700m: 82295  39.23  1100m: 13:41.05  40.40  1500m: 19:33.88 1:16.26

DNF Kosta llija Serafimovski 15  Skopje, SK
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